TRACKSIDE BAR

LIGHTER BITES

STARTERS

Bury Black Pudding Stack £6.95

SLICED BLACK PUDDING ON A TOASTED ENGLISH MUFFIN
WITH A POACHED EGG, CRISPY BACON AND CREAMY
PEPPERCORN SAUCE

SANDWICHES

Ham And Cheese Toastie £9.50

GRILLED HAM AND CHEESE ON TOASTED ARTISAN BREAD,
ACCOMPAINED BY CRISP GOLDEN FRIES

Fish Finger Butty £9.75

TOASTED CIABATTA,LITTLE GEM LETTUCE,HOMEMADE
TARTAR SAUCE AND BEER BATTERED FISH
GOUJONS,SERVED WITH CHUNKY CHIPS AND A LEMON
WEDGE

Bacon Lettuce And Tomato £9.00

TOASTED BLOOMER FILLED WITH SALTY BACON JUICY
RIPE TOMATOES, CRISP LITTLE GEM LETTUCE AND
CREAMY MAYONNAISE SERVED WITH SKINNY FRIES

TRACKSIDE CHIPPY
SPECIALS

SALT AND PEPPER CHICKEN

SALT AND PEPPER CHIPS

CHIPS

CHIP BARM

CHIPS & CURRY

CHIPS & GRAVY

CHIPS, CHEESE AND GRAVY
OR CURRY SAUCE

SAUSAGE, CHIPS AND
GRAVY OR CURRY SACUE

PUDDING, CHIPS AND GRAVY
OR CURRY SAUCE

FISH, CHIPS AND MUSHY PEAS

£6.00

£3.50

£3.00

£4.00

£4.50

£4.50

£5.50

£8.00

£9.00

£12.50

MAKE A ,

eserv.

Please Give Us A Call On
07901063602

gemma.valentine@eastlancsraillway.co.uk



