

**TRACKSIDE BAR** 

## LIGHTER BITES

OTAKTERO	
Bury Black Pudding Stack SLICED BLACK PUDDING ON A TOASTED EN WITH A POACHED EGG, CRISPY BACON PEPPERCORN SAUCE	
SANDWICHES	
Ham And Cheese Toastie	£9.50
GRILLED HAM AND CHEESE ON TOASTED AF ACCOMPAINED BY CRISP GOLDEN FRIES	RTISAN BREAD,
Fish Finger Butty	£9.75
TOASTED CIABATTA,LITTLE GEM LETTUCE,F TARTAR SAUCE AND BEER BATTERED FISH GOUJONS,SERVED WITH CHUNKY CHIPS ANI WEDGE	
Bacon Lettuce And Tomato	£9.00
TOASTED BLOOMER FILLED WITH SALTY BACON JUICY RIPE TOMATOES, CRISP LITTLE GEM LETTUCE AND CREAMY MAYONNAISE SERVED WITH SKINNY FRIES	

## TRACKSIDE CHIPPY SPECIALS

SALT AND PEPPER CHICKEN	£6.00
SALT AND PEPPER CHIPS	£3.50
CHIPS	£3.00
CHIP BARM	£4.00
CHIPS & CURRY	£4.50
CHIPS & GRAVY	£4.50
CHIPS, CHEESE AND GRAVY OR CURRY SAUCE	£5.50
SAUSAGE, CHIPS AND GRAVY OR CURRY SACUE	£8.00
PUDDING, CHIPS AND GRAVY OR CURRY SAUCE	£9.00
FISH, CHIPS AND MUSHY PEAS	£12.50

Reservation